
SAVE THE DATE 
  2016-2017 Wayne County Criminal Advocacy Program Seminar Schedule 

  www.capwayne.org 

         LIVE SEMINARS 
C.AY.M.C. ERMA HENDERSON AUDITORIUM, 13TH FLOOR 

Client Interviews Eyewitness Identification 
Friday, August 26, 2016, 1:30 PM Friday, September 9, 2016, 1:30 PM 
Moderator: Marla McCowan, MIDC   Moderator: Marla McCowan, MIDC 
Speaker: Ashley Carter, MIDC Speaker: Takura Nyamfukudza 

Supplemental Discovery Digital Forensics 
Friday, September 30, 2016, 1:30 PM Friday, October 14, 2016, 1:30 PM  
Moderator: Stine Grand  Moderator: Marilena David-Martin, SADO 
Speaker: Thomas Loeb  Speakers: Larry & Josh Dalman 

Guilty Pleas & Expungements Sentencing Law 
Friday, October 28, 2016, 1:30 PM Friday, November 18, 2016, 1:30 PM 
Moderator: Stine Grand  Moderator: Dawn Van Hoek, SADO 
Speaker: Andrew Stacer  Speaker: Anne Yantus, UDM 

Michigan Law Update US Supreme Court Update 
Friday, December 2, 2016, 1:30 PM Friday, January 13, 2017, 1:30 PM 
Moderator: Marilena David-Martin, SADO Moderator: Marilena David-Martin, SADO 
Speaker: Ron Bretz Speaker: Kathy Swedlow, MAACS 

Evidence Social Media 
Friday, January 27, 2017, 1:30 PM  Friday, February 10, 2017, 1:30 PM 
Moderator: Judge Lawrence Talon, 3rd Ciruit Court Moderator: Marla McCowan, MIDC 
Speakers: TBD  Speaker: Kelly McDoniel 

Interlocutory Appeals Treatment Facilities & Specialty Courts 
Friday, February 24, 2017, 1:30 PM  Friday, March 24, 2017, 1:30 PM 
Moderator: Judge Larry Williams, 36th District Court Moderator: Keith Clark, WCPO 
Speaker: Wendy Barnwell & Kathy Murphy Speaker: TBD 

MAKE-UP SEMINARS 
JUDGE TALON'S COURTROOM #601 FRANK MURPHY HALL OF JUSTICE  

Client Interviews   Eyewitness Identification     Supplemental Discovery 
Fri September 16, 2016, 1:30 PM Fri October 7, 2016, 1:30 PM    Fri October 21, 2016, 1:30 PM 

Digital Forensics   Guilty Pleas & Expungements    FNS, PPO, Family Docket 
Fri November 4, 2016, 1:30 PM Fri December 9, 2016, 1:30 PM    Fri Decem ber 16, 2016, 1:30 PM 

Michigan Law Update US Supreme Court Update     Evidence 
Fri February 3, 2017, 1:30 PM Fri February 17, 2017, 1:30 PM    Fri March 3, 2017, 1:30 PM 

Sentencing Law  Social Media      Interlocutory Appeals 
Fri March 10, 2017, 1:30 PM Fri March 17, 2017, 1:30 PM    Fri March 31, 2017, 1:30 PM 

Treatment Facilities & Specialty Courts 
Friday, April 21, 2017, 1:30 PM 

NOTE: Attorneys will only receive credit if they attend a seminar topic they did not already attend as a Live 
Seminar. CAP CLE Credit will NOT be awarded to persons attending the Family Bench Assigned Counsel Training 
on October 7, 2016 at CAYMC previously announced as a requirement for Felony Non Support Case Assignments.  

  The FNS Training ONLY is cancelled. 

http://www.capwayne.org/



